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Provider Network Notification  
ABHLA to Adopt New Forms for  

PH and BH Prior Authorizations  

December 2021 

OVERVIEW: 

Effective 1/31/2022, Aetna Better Health of Louisiana (ABHLA) will adopt new forms for Physical 

Health and Behavioral Health prior authorizations. 

These new forms will be made available prior to 1/31/2022  on both the ABHLA website at 

https://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/louisiana/providers/materials-forms.html  and  in the  

ABHLA Payer Space on the Availity Portal at https://apps.availity.com/public/apps/home/#!/.  

Please see below for a preview of each new prior authorization form. 

Preview of New Physical Health Prior Authorization Form 

https://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/louisiana/providers/materials-forms.html
https://apps.availity.com/public/apps/home/#!/


 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

  

   

 

 

Provider Network Notification 
ABHLA to Adopt New Forms for 

PH and BH Prior Authorizations 

Preview of New Behavioral Health Prior Authorization Form 

Providers can use the new Prior Authorization forms as soon as they become available on the 

ABHLA website and portal, as the forms will be accepted prior to the 1/31/2022 effective date. 

Questions and Support: 

For questions, please contact LAProvider@AETNA.com  or call 1-855-242-0802 and  follow the 

prompts.  

A Reminder about the Medicaid Provider Enrollment Portal: 

Don’t delay in registering and submitting an enrollment application through the Louisiana  

Medicaid Provider Enrollment portal. Any existing Medicaid provider that does not complete  

the enrollment and screening process through the portal by March 31, 2022, will risk claim  

denials and  disruption in patient care. Medicaid Provider Enrollment Portal assistance is  

available Monday through Friday 8:00 am  –  5:00 pm. Please contact (833) 641-2140 for  

assistance.    
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